Pacific Coast Division

California State University -Long Beach, Long Beach, CA
Lindgren Aquatics Center, 1250 Bellflower Blvd., Long Beach, CA
Saturday, February 11, 2017

9:00
10:10
11:20
12:20

1:30

2:40

3:40

4:50

CA State Univ., Long Beach
Univ.of CA-Los Angeles
Break
Univ. of CA, Santa Barbara
University of California, Riverside
Univ.of CA-Los Angeles "B"
Univ. of Southern CA
CA State Univ., Long Beach

Sunday, February 12, 2017

8:00
9:10
10:20
11:30
12:30
2:00
3:10

Cal Poly State University, San Luis Obispo, CA

CA State Univ., Long Beach
Univ. of Southern CA
Univ.of CA-Los Angeles
Univ. of CA, Santa Barbara "B"
University of California, Riverside
Univ. of CA, Santa Barbara
CA State Univ., Long Beach

VS
VS

VS
VS
Vs
VS
VS

VS
Vs
VS
'S
VS
VS
VS

University of California, Riverside

Univ. of Southern CA

Cal Poly State University
Univ.of CA-Los Angeles
Univ. of CA, Santa Barbara "B"
Cal Poly State University
Univ. of CA, Santa Barbara

Cal Poly State University

University of California, Riverside

Univ. of CA, Santa Barbara
Univ.of CA-Los Angeles "B"
Cal Poly State University
Univ. of Southern CA
Univ.of CA-Los Angeles

(revised 2.10.17)

Anderson Aquatics Center, 1 Grand Avenue, San Luis Obispo, CA
Saturday, March 4, 2017

1:30
2:40
3:50
4:50
6:00
7:10
8:10

Cal Poly State University
Univ.of CA-Los Angeles
Cal Poly State University "B"
Univ.of CA-Los Angeles
Cal Poly State University
Univ.of CA-Los Angeles "B"
Univ. of CA, Santa Barbara

Sunday, March 5, 2017

9:00
10:10
11:20
12:20

1:30

2:30

3:40

Cal Poly State University
Univ. of Southern CA
Cal Poly State University "B"
Univ. of Southern CA
Cal Poly State University "B"
Univ.of CA-Los Angeles
Cal Poly State University

Pacific Coast Division Championship
University of California - Los Angeles, Los Angeles, CA

Spieker Aquatcis center, 114 Easton Dr., Los Angeles, CA

Teams are divided into brackets based on their won/loss records during the season

VS
VS
Vs
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS

CA State Univ., Long Beach
Univ. of Southern CA
Univ.of CA-Los Angeles "B"
Univ. of CA, Santa Barbara
Univ. of Southern CA
Univ. of CA, Santa Barbara "B"
CA State Univ., Long Beach

Univ.of CA-Los Angeles
CA State Univ., Long Beach
Univ.of CA-Los Angeles "B"
Univ. of CA, Santa Barbara

Univ. of CA, Santa Barbara "B"
CA State Univ., Long Beach
Univ. of CA, Santa Barbara

10-4
1-11
(exhibition)
0-12
4-9

3-11
14 -4
8-7
(exhibition)
0-15
7-2
5-7

(times tentative)

(exhibition)
12-2
(exhibition)
(exhibition)
15-4
(exhibition)
10-7

8-7
4-10
(exhibition)
5-13
(exhibition)
7-6
8-10

14 -5

4-4Tie
6-5

tentative

tentative



Bracket A
1st seed - UCLA
4th seed-Long Beach
5th seed -USC

Saturday, April 8, 2017

10:00 1st seed - UCLA

11:15 2nd seed-UCSB
1:00 4th seed-Long Beach
2:15 3rd seed-Cal Poly
3:45 1st seed - UCLA
5:00 2nd seed-UCSB

Sunday, April 9, 2017
11:00 3rd in bracket A-USC
12:15 2nd in bracket A- UCLA
1:30  1stin bracket A-Long Beach

Teams listed first wear dark caps and are home on the scoreboard. Host team always

VS
VS
VS
VS
Vs
VS

VS
VS
Vs

Bracket B
2nd seed-UCSB
3rd seed-Cal Poly
6th seed-UC Riverside

5th seed -USC
6th seed-UC Riverside
5th seed -USC
6th seed-UC Riverside
4th seed-Long Beach
3rd seed-Cal Poly

3rd in bracket B- UC Riverside
2nd in bracket B-UCSB
1st in bracket B - Cal Poly

wears dark caps and is listed first on the scoreboard regardless of seed.

Game No.
1

OOk, WN

Game No.
Fifth Place
Third Place
First Place

7-2
20 -2
10-0
20 - 1
4-5
5-11



Final Regular Final Final
Standings Season Team Win | Loss | Standings | Standings

Standings Win Loss

1 3 Cal Poly State University 5 2 8 2

2 4 CA State Univ., Long Beach 2 5 4 6

3 1 Univ.of CA-Los Angeles 6 1 8 2

4 2 Univ. of CA, Santa Barbara 5 2 6 4

5 5 Univ. of Southern CA 1 7 2 9

6 6 University of California, Riverside 0 4 0 7

*UCSB claimed a 2nd Place Regular
Season Finish with a head-to-head
tiebreaker win over Cal Poly State




