Pacific Coast Division

	ate University -Long Beach, Long E				
	uatics Center, 1250 Bellflower Blvd	., Lor	ng Beach, CA		
•	bruary 11, 2017		The control of Onlife and Discoult	45 0	
9:00	CA State Univ., Long Beach	VS	University of California, Riverside	15 - 0	
10:10	Univ.of CA-Los Angeles	VS	Univ. of Southern CA	8 - 2	
11:20	Break		0.15.1.00.4.11.5.77	40.4	
12:20	Univ. of CA, Santa Barbara	VS	Cal Poly State University	10 - 4	
	University of California, Riverside	VS	Univ.of CA-Los Angeles	1 - 11	
2:40	Univ.of CA-Los Angeles "B"	VS	Univ. of CA, Santa Barbara "B"	(exhibition)	
3:40	Univ. of Southern CA	VS	Cal Poly State University	0 - 12	
4:50	CA State Univ., Long Beach	VS	Univ. of CA, Santa Barbara	4 - 9	
Sunday, Feb	ruary 12, 2017				
8:00	CA State Univ., Long Beach	VS	Cal Poly State University	3 - 11	
9:10	Univ. of Southern CA	VS	University of California, Riverside	14 - 4	
10:20	Univ.of CA-Los Angeles	VS	Univ. of CA, Santa Barbara	8 - 7	
11:30	Univ. of CA, Santa Barbara "B"	VS	Univ.of CA-Los Angeles "B"	(exhibition)	
12:30	University of California, Riverside	vs	Cal Poly State University	0 - 15	
2:00	Univ. of CA, Santa Barbara	VS	Univ. of Southern CA	7 - 2	
3:10	CA State Univ., Long Beach	VS	Univ.of CA-Los Angeles	5 - 7	
Cal Poly Stat	te University, San Luis Obispo, CA		(revised 2.10.17)		
•	te University, San Luis Obispo, CA Juatics Center, 1 Grand Avenue, Sa		(revised 2.10.17) is Obispo, CA		
•	uatics Center, 1 Grand Avenue, S		is Obispo, CA	imes tentative	e)
Anderson Ad	uatics Center, 1 Grand Avenue, S		is Obispo, CA	imes tentative (exhibition)	e) 14 - 5
Anderson Ad Saturday, Ma	juatics Center, 1 Grand Avenue, Sarch 4, 2017	an Lu	is Obispo, CA (t		•
Anderson Ac Saturday, Ma 1:30	uatics Center, 1 Grand Avenue, Sarch 4, 2017 Cal Poly State University Univ.of CA-Los Angeles	an Lu vs	is Obispo, CA (t CA State Univ., Long Beach Univ. of Southern CA	(exhibition) 12 - 2	•
Anderson Ad Saturday, Ma 1:30 2:40	uatics Center, 1 Grand Avenue, Sa arch 4, 2017 Cal Poly State University	an Lu vs vs	is Obispo, CA (t CA State Univ., Long Beach	(exhibition)	14 - 5
Anderson Ad Saturday, Ma 1:30 2:40 3:50	puatics Center, 1 Grand Avenue, Sarch 4, 2017 Cal Poly State University Univ.of CA-Los Angeles Cal Poly State University "B"	vs vs vs vs	is Obispo, CA (t CA State Univ., Long Beach Univ. of Southern CA Univ.of CA-Los Angeles "B"	(exhibition) 12 - 2 (exhibition)	14 - 5 4 - 4 Tie
Anderson Ad Saturday, Ma 1:30 2:40 3:50 4:50	puatics Center, 1 Grand Avenue, Sarch 4, 2017 Cal Poly State University Univ.of CA-Los Angeles Cal Poly State University "B" Univ.of CA-Los Angeles Cal Poly State University	vs vs vs vs vs	is Obispo, CA (to CA State Univ., Long Beach Univ. of Southern CA Univ.of CA-Los Angeles "B" Univ. of CA, Santa Barbara	(exhibition) 12 - 2 (exhibition) (exhibition) 15 - 4	14 - 5 4 - 4 Tie
Anderson Ad Saturday, Ma 1:30 2:40 3:50 4:50 6:00	puatics Center, 1 Grand Avenue, Sarch 4, 2017 Cal Poly State University Univ.of CA-Los Angeles Cal Poly State University "B" Univ.of CA-Los Angeles	vs vs vs vs vs vs	is Obispo, CA (to CA State Univ., Long Beach Univ. of Southern CA Univ. of CA-Los Angeles "B" Univ. of CA, Santa Barbara Univ. of Southern CA	(exhibition) 12 - 2 (exhibition) (exhibition)	14 - 5 4 - 4 Tie 6 - 5
Anderson Ad Saturday, Ma 1:30 2:40 3:50 4:50 6:00 7:10	puatics Center, 1 Grand Avenue, Sarch 4, 2017 Cal Poly State University Univ.of CA-Los Angeles Cal Poly State University "B" Univ.of CA-Los Angeles Cal Poly State University Univ.of CA-Los Angeles "B"	vs vs vs vs vs vs	is Obispo, CA (to CA State Univ., Long Beach Univ. of Southern CA Univ. of CA-Los Angeles "B" Univ. of CA, Santa Barbara Univ. of Southern CA Univ. of CA, Santa Barbara "B"	(exhibition) 12 - 2 (exhibition) (exhibition) 15 - 4 (exhibition)	14 - 5 4 - 4 Tie 6 - 5
Anderson Ad Saturday, Ma 1:30 2:40 3:50 4:50 6:00 7:10 8:10	puatics Center, 1 Grand Avenue, Sarch 4, 2017 Cal Poly State University Univ.of CA-Los Angeles Cal Poly State University "B" Univ.of CA-Los Angeles Cal Poly State University Univ.of CA-Los Angeles "B" Univ. of CA, Santa Barbara	vs vs vs vs vs vs	is Obispo, CA (t CA State Univ., Long Beach Univ. of Southern CA Univ. of CA-Los Angeles "B" Univ. of CA, Santa Barbara Univ. of Southern CA Univ. of CA, Santa Barbara "B" CA State Univ., Long Beach	(exhibition) 12 - 2 (exhibition) (exhibition) 15 - 4 (exhibition)	14 - 5 4 - 4 Tie 6 - 5
Anderson Ad Saturday, Ma 1:30 2:40 3:50 4:50 6:00 7:10 8:10	Juatics Center, 1 Grand Avenue, Sarch 4, 2017 Cal Poly State University Univ.of CA-Los Angeles Cal Poly State University "B" Univ.of CA-Los Angeles Cal Poly State University Univ.of CA-Los Angeles "B" Univ. of CA-Los Angeles "B" Univ. of CA, Santa Barbara	vs vs vs vs vs vs	is Obispo, CA (to CA State Univ., Long Beach Univ. of Southern CA Univ. of CA-Los Angeles "B" Univ. of CA, Santa Barbara Univ. of Southern CA Univ. of CA, Santa Barbara "B"	(exhibition) 12 - 2 (exhibition) (exhibition) 15 - 4 (exhibition)	14 - 5 4 - 4 Tie 6 - 5
Anderson Ad Saturday, Ma 1:30 2:40 3:50 4:50 6:00 7:10 8:10	puatics Center, 1 Grand Avenue, Sarch 4, 2017 Cal Poly State University Univ.of CA-Los Angeles Cal Poly State University "B" Univ.of CA-Los Angeles Cal Poly State University Univ.of CA-Los Angeles "B" Univ. of CA, Santa Barbara	vs vs vs vs vs vs vs	is Obispo, CA (t CA State Univ., Long Beach Univ. of Southern CA Univ. of CA-Los Angeles "B" Univ. of CA, Santa Barbara Univ. of Southern CA Univ. of CA, Santa Barbara "B" CA State Univ., Long Beach	(exhibition) 12 - 2 (exhibition) (exhibition) 15 - 4 (exhibition) 10 - 7	14 - 5 4 - 4 Tie 6 - 5
Anderson Ad Saturday, Ma 1:30 2:40 3:50 4:50 6:00 7:10 8:10	puatics Center, 1 Grand Avenue, Sarch 4, 2017 Cal Poly State University Univ.of CA-Los Angeles Cal Poly State University "B" Univ.of CA-Los Angeles Cal Poly State University Univ.of CA-Los Angeles "B" Univ. of CA, Santa Barbara The Cal Poly State University Univ. of Southern CA Cal Poly State University "B"	vs vs vs vs vs vs vs	is Obispo, CA (to CA State Univ., Long Beach Univ. of Southern CA Univ. of CA-Los Angeles "B" Univ. of CA, Santa Barbara Univ. of Southern CA Univ. of CA, Santa Barbara "B" CA State Univ., Long Beach Univ. of CA-Los Angeles	(exhibition) 12 - 2 (exhibition) (exhibition) 15 - 4 (exhibition) 10 - 7	14 - 5 4 - 4 Tie 6 - 5
Anderson Ad Saturday, Ma 1:30 2:40 3:50 4:50 6:00 7:10 8:10 Sunday, Mar 9:00 10:10 11:20 12:20	puatics Center, 1 Grand Avenue, Sarch 4, 2017 Cal Poly State University Univ.of CA-Los Angeles Cal Poly State University "B" Univ.of CA-Los Angeles Cal Poly State University Univ.of CA-Los Angeles "B" Univ. of CA-Los Angeles "B" Univ. of CA, Santa Barbara The choice of Southern CA Cal Poly State University "B" Univ. of Southern CA	vs vs vs vs vs vs vs	is Obispo, CA (to CA State Univ., Long Beach Univ. of Southern CA Univ. of CA-Los Angeles "B" Univ. of CA, Santa Barbara Univ. of Southern CA Univ. of CA, Santa Barbara "B" CA State Univ., Long Beach Univ. of CA-Los Angeles CA State Univ., Long Beach	(exhibition) 12 - 2 (exhibition) (exhibition) 15 - 4 (exhibition) 10 - 7	14 - 5 4 - 4 Tie 6 - 5
Anderson Ad Saturday, Ma 1:30 2:40 3:50 4:50 6:00 7:10 8:10 Sunday, Mar 9:00 10:10 11:20 12:20 1:30	juatics Center, 1 Grand Avenue, Sarch 4, 2017 Cal Poly State University Univ.of CA-Los Angeles Cal Poly State University "B" Univ.of CA-Los Angeles Cal Poly State University Univ.of CA-Los Angeles "B" Univ. of CA-Los Angeles "B" Univ. of CA, Santa Barbara ch 5, 2017 Cal Poly State University Univ. of Southern CA Cal Poly State University "B" Univ. of Southern CA Cal Poly State University "B"	vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs	is Obispo, CA (ti CA State Univ., Long Beach Univ. of Southern CA Univ. of CA-Los Angeles "B" Univ. of CA, Santa Barbara Univ. of Southern CA Univ. of CA, Santa Barbara "B" CA State Univ., Long Beach Univ. of CA-Los Angeles CA State Univ., Long Beach Univ. of CA-Los Angeles "B"	(exhibition) 12 - 2 (exhibition) (exhibition) 15 - 4 (exhibition) 10 - 7 8 - 7 4 - 10 (exhibition) 5 - 13 (exhibition)	14 - 5 4 - 4 Tie 6 - 5
Anderson Ad Saturday, Ma 1:30 2:40 3:50 4:50 6:00 7:10 8:10 Sunday, Mar 9:00 10:10 11:20 12:20	puatics Center, 1 Grand Avenue, Sarch 4, 2017 Cal Poly State University Univ.of CA-Los Angeles Cal Poly State University "B" Univ.of CA-Los Angeles Cal Poly State University Univ.of CA-Los Angeles "B" Univ. of CA-Los Angeles "B" Univ. of CA, Santa Barbara The choice of Southern CA Cal Poly State University "B" Univ. of Southern CA	vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs	is Obispo, CA (t CA State Univ., Long Beach Univ. of Southern CA Univ. of CA-Los Angeles "B" Univ. of CA, Santa Barbara Univ. of Southern CA Univ. of CA, Santa Barbara "B" CA State Univ., Long Beach Univ. of CA-Los Angeles CA State Univ., Long Beach Univ. of CA-Los Angeles "B" Univ. of CA, Santa Barbara	(exhibition) 12 - 2 (exhibition) (exhibition) 15 - 4 (exhibition) 10 - 7 8 - 7 4 - 10 (exhibition) 5 - 13	14 - 5 4 - 4 Tie 6 - 5 tentative

Pacific Coast Division Championship University of California - Los Angeles, Los Angeles, CA Spieker Aquatcis center, 114 Easton Dr., Los Angeles, CA Teams are divided into brackets based on their won/loss records during the season

1st seed - UCLA 2nd seed-UCSB 4th seed-Long Beach 3rd seed-Cal Poly 5th seed -USC 6th seed-UC Riverside Saturday, April 8, 2017 Game No. 10:00 1st seed - UCLA 5th seed -USC 1 7 - 2 vs 11:15 2nd seed-UCSB 6th seed-UC Riverside 2 20 - 2 ٧S 1:00 4th seed-Long Beach 5th seed -USC 3 10 - 0 vs 3rd seed-Cal Poly 6th seed-UC Riverside 4 20 - 1 2:15 ٧S 1st seed - UCLA 4th seed-Long Beach 5 4 - 5 3:45 ٧S 5:00 2nd seed-UCSB 3rd seed-Cal Poly 6 5 - 11 ٧S Sunday, April 9, 2017 Game No. 11:00 3rd in bracket A-USC 3rd in bracket B- UC Riverside Fifth Place 11 - 2 vs 12:15 2nd in bracket A- UCLA 2nd in bracket B-UCSB Third Place 7 - 6 ٧S

Bracket B

1st in bracket B - Cal Poly

3 - 10

First Place

Teams listed first wear dark caps and are home on the scoreboard. Host team always wears dark caps and is listed first on the scoreboard regardless of seed.

vs

Bracket A

1st in bracket A-Long Beach

1:30

Final Standings	Regular				Final	Final
	Season	Team	Win	Loss	Standings	Standings
	Standings				Win	Loss
1	3	Cal Poly State University	5	2	8	2
2	4	CA State Univ., Long Beach	2	5	4	6
3	1	Univ.of CA-Los Angeles	6	1	8	2
4	2	Univ. of CA, Santa Barbara	5	2	6	4
5	5	Univ. of Southern CA	1	7	2	9
6	6	University of California, Riverside	0	4	0	7

*UCSB claimed a 2nd Place Regular Season Finish with a head-to-head tiebreaker win over Cal Poly State